
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 07/10/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 11:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-32 - HAIQIAN ZHANG -
11:47:10.595 1 1:56.720 73.098 28 81 19

11:49:06.181 2 1:55.586 73.815 39 83 19

11:50:57.880 3 1:51.699 76.384 37 79 19

11:52:49.485 4 1:51.605 76.448 33 79 19

11:54:40.110 5 1:50.625 77.125 38 80 19

11:56:35.496 6 1:55.386 73.943 34 80 19

L1-09 - SKIP CRISTY -
11:45:38.380 1 1:53.663 75.064 16 55 19

11:47:33.692 2 1:55.312 73.991 19 59 19

11:49:31.066 3 1:57.374 72.691 56 104 19

11:51:28.259 4 1:57.193 72.803 47 96 19

11:53:19.113 5 1:50.854 76.966 32 93 19

11:55:09.754 6 1:50.641 77.114 42 99 19

11:57:04.570 7 1:54.816 74.310 46 91 19

L1-30 - BAOLONG WU -
11:47:46.559 1 2:00.789 70.636 53 97 19

11:49:49.329 2 2:02.770 69.496 28 84 19

11:51:44.175 3 1:54.846 74.291 47 91 19

11:53:44.365 4 2:00.190 70.988 52 85 19

11:55:42.266 5 1:57.901 72.366 24 84 19

11:57:34.565 6 1:52.299 75.976 53 95 19

L3-37 - MIKE SHYU -
11:47:47.248 1 2:01.700 70.107 90 108 19

11:49:46.226 2 1:58.978 71.711 88 108 19

11:51:42.215 3 1:55.989 73.559 128 110 19

11:54:00.920 4 2:18.705 61.512 150 111 19

11:56:20.546 5 2:19.626 61.106 119 108 19

L1-20 - MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ -
11:46:31.960 1 1:59.692 71.283 50 103 19

11:48:30.244 2 1:58.284 72.131 42 100 19

11:50:35.493 3 2:05.249 68.120 78 104 19

11:52:32.492 4 1:56.999 72.924 80 108 19

11:54:28.750 5 1:56.258 73.388 81 106 19

11:56:34.825 6 2:06.075 67.674 65 103 19

L1-01 - JAKE FEJER -
11:45:16.871 1 2:00.260 70.946 11 52 19

11:47:14.150 2 1:57.279 72.750 6 47 19

11:52:10.888 3 4:56.738 28.753 17 56 19

11:54:19.131 4 2:08.243 66.530 9 51 19

11:56:23.378 5 2:04.247 68.670 8 51 19

L1-19 - VASSIA ROSENBOM -
11:45:54.493 1 2:03.299 69.198 87 103 19

11:47:51.877 2 1:57.384 72.685 76 102 19

11:49:54.620 3 2:02.743 69.511 90 101 19

11:52:00.194 4 2:05.574 67.944 66 99 19

11:54:18.055 5 2:17.861 61.888 62 97 19

11:56:22.278 6 2:04.223 68.683 87 103 19

L2-08 - ANDREW JARRELL -
11:49:32.669 1 2:04.549 68.503 86 100 19

11:51:40.626 2 2:07.957 66.679 75 99 19

11:53:43.586 3 2:02.960 69.388 76 101 19

11:55:43.106 4 1:59.520 71.386 66 98 19

11:57:40.574 5 1:57.468 72.633 54 97 19

L1-26 - SHUAI SUN -
11:47:15.486 1 2:02.507 69.645 74 105 19

11:49:25.438 2 2:09.952 65.655 67 101 19

11:51:34.860 3 2:09.422 65.924 38 97 19

11:53:33.682 4 1:58.822 71.805 88 105 19

11:55:32.170 5 1:58.488 72.007 80 107 19

11:57:30.493 6 1:58.323 72.108 62 101 19

L1-03 - LIN YUAN -
11:45:47.069 1 2:03.189 69.259 72 101 19



11:47:47.766 2 2:00.697 70.689 82 99 19

11:49:53.875 3 2:06.109 67.656 78 102 19

11:51:59.602 4 2:05.727 67.861 66 101 19

11:54:15.705 5 2:16.103 62.688 63 101 19

11:56:19.816 6 2:04.111 68.745 70 104 19

L3-01 - PAUL ARVANITIS -
11:47:31.596 1 2:01.250 70.367 60 95 19

L1-11 - PETE CASAS -
11:46:15.211 1 2:17.744 61.941 46 101 19

11:48:23.005 2 2:07.794 66.764 78 107 19

11:50:34.936 3 2:11.931 64.670 61 107 19

11:52:38.738 4 2:03.802 68.916 67 104 19

11:54:46.059 5 2:07.321 67.012 64 105 19

11:56:53.152 6 2:07.093 67.132 65 104 19

L1-22 - KEVIN VONG -
11:49:31.593 1 2:11.513 64.876 31 86 19

11:51:39.785 2 2:08.192 66.556 24 83 19

11:53:43.979 3 2:04.194 68.699 16 79 19

11:55:56.579 4 2:12.600 64.344 24 72 19

11:58:05.121 5 2:08.542 66.375 65 66 19

L1-12 - CHENGYANG WEI -
11:45:55.067 1 2:09.480 65.894 120 108 19

11:48:04.825 2 2:09.758 65.753 97 106 19

11:50:13.004 3 2:08.179 66.563 100 107 19

11:52:17.741 4 2:04.737 68.400 115 109 19

11:54:25.221 5 2:07.480 66.928 109 106 19

11:56:34.922 6 2:09.701 65.782 101 105 19

L1-05 - RAFAEL ANGUIANO -
11:45:36.927 1 2:08.927 66.177 20 56 19

11:47:42.070 2 2:05.143 68.178 17 54 19

11:49:51.350 3 2:09.280 65.996 16 53 19

11:51:57.750 4 2:06.400 67.500 10 50 19

11:54:17.373 5 2:19.623 61.107 5 52 19

11:56:23.365 6 2:05.992 67.719 9 53 19

L1-07 - KEN CHANG -
11:45:33.583 1 2:10.019 65.621 43 96 19

11:47:40.101 2 2:06.518 67.437 66 98 19

11:49:49.540 3 2:09.439 65.915 79 103 19

11:51:56.854 4 2:07.314 67.015 89 101 19

11:54:11.523 5 2:14.669 63.355 49 96 19

11:56:16.917 6 2:05.394 68.042 68 103 19

L1-14 - SAMUEL ROSENBOM -
11:45:39.459 1 2:07.871 66.723 82 102 19

11:47:46.730 2 2:07.271 67.038 88 100 19

11:49:53.331 3 2:06.601 67.393 89 101 19

11:51:59.659 4 2:06.328 67.538 68 101 19

11:54:22.294 5 2:22.635 59.817 85 105 19

11:56:33.022 6 2:10.728 65.265 73 102 19

L1-13 - SCOTT HEBEL -
11:46:17.539 1 2:18.105 61.779 98 109 19

11:48:41.435 2 2:23.896 59.293 59 102 19

11:50:47.927 3 2:06.492 67.451 93 108 19

11:52:54.882 4 2:06.955 67.205 91 108 19

11:55:05.724 5 2:10.842 65.208 91 106 19

11:57:14.132 6 2:08.408 66.444 94 105 19

L1-08 - STEVE LEE -
11:47:09.377 1 2:16.724 62.403 44 91 19

11:49:22.051 2 2:12.674 64.308 51 92 19

11:51:34.474 3 2:12.423 64.430 42 91 19

11:53:42.924 4 2:08.450 66.423 47 89 19

11:55:51.931 5 2:09.007 66.136 51 94 19

L1-24 - MOISES MARTINEZ -
11:47:12.808 1 2:11.474 64.895 95 103 19

11:49:33.483 2 2:20.675 60.650 68 100 19

11:51:54.757 3 2:21.274 60.393 105 106 19

11:54:13.434 4 2:18.677 61.524 89 102 19

11:56:24.488 5 2:11.054 65.103 93 102 19

L2-26 - AARON GARCIA -



11:46:11.176 1 2:16.345 62.577 24 63 19

11:48:22.816 2 2:11.640 64.813 21 64 19

11:50:35.178 3 2:12.362 64.460 24 63 19

11:52:50.415 4 2:15.237 63.089 27 63 19

11:55:04.941 5 2:14.526 63.423 30 65 19

L1-16 - BRIAN FERNANDEZ -
11:47:07.105 1 2:15.513 62.961 50 91 19

11:49:21.734 2 2:14.629 63.374 53 92 19

L1-27 - YAJING ZHANG -
11:47:01.560 1 2:21.401 60.339 17 56 19

11:49:22.824 2 2:21.264 60.398 20 60 19

11:51:41.849 3 2:19.025 61.370 24 64 19

11:54:02.815 4 2:20.966 60.525 21 60 19

11:56:22.382 5 2:19.567 61.132 28 62 19

L1-06 - KELVIN PAJATIN -
11:49:31.466 1 2:21.301 60.382 45 92 19

11:51:53.262 2 2:21.796 60.171 65 92 19

11:54:17.366 3 2:24.104 59.207 61 95 19

L1-17 - YIFEI CHEN -
11:46:15.251 1 2:22.485 59.880 81 109 19

11:48:41.948 2 2:26.697 58.161 88 106 19

11:51:10.656 3 2:28.708 57.374 82 109 19

11:53:32.825 4 2:22.169 60.013 80 108 19

11:55:56.734 5 2:23.909 59.287 72 107 19

11:58:18.603 6 2:21.869 60.140 96 108 19
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